Forest River, Inc. @Q’(/(

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA Sales ID S1506152

_Vehicle Description

FR3

F3A30DSF
F3H033107
1F65F5DNOL0A16035

3735 IRVINGTON RD
TUCSON, AZ 85714
USA

| FREEDOM RV INC - TUCSON, AZ

OAKLEY SEAL |
FOSSILMAPLE
1825

1227

RVIA

FREIGHT
TOLLS
PERMITS

OAKLEY SEAL INTERICR DECOR 1.00

FOSSIL MAPLE WOOD COLOR 1.00
THEATRE SEATING IPO HAB SOFA 1.00
COMBO WASHER/DRYER 1.00
RVIA SEAL 1.00
FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00
TOLLS 1.00
PERMITS 1.00

$0.00
$0.00
$442.50
$1,792.50
$0.00
$2,456.00
$54.00
$42.00

$146,217.00

$4,787.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




