Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 **PO BOX 3030** Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S1506152

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

FR3

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

F3A30DSF

F3H033107

1F65F5DN0L0A16035

SHIP TO ADDRESS: FREEDOM RV INC - TUCSON, AZ

3735 IRVINGTON RD TUCSON, AZ 85714

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
OAKLEY SEAL	OAKLEY SEAL INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
FOSSILMAPLE	FOSSIL MAPLE WOOD COLOR	1.00	\$0.00
1825	THEATRE SEATING IPO HAB SOFA	1.00	\$442.50
1227	COMBO WASHER/DRYER	1.00	\$1,792.50
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$2,456.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$54.00
PERMITS	PERMITS	1.00	\$42.00

\$146,217.00	\$4,787.00	\$151,004.00
Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD